PLAN ZAJEC

Zjazd 2

Data

lekcja

godzina

ELEKTROMECHANIK
sem.l

ELEKTRYK sem.I

‘Wtorek 19.09.2017

15.30-16.15

16.15-17.00

17.05-17.50

17.50-18.35

18.40-19.25

19.25-20.10

20.15-21.00

A.Ciesluk
Montaz instalacji
elektrycznych
sala 3

‘Cowartek 21.09.2017

15.30-16.15

16.15-17.00

17.05-17.50

Cz.Mentek
Technologia i

materialoznawstwo sala
o3

17.50-18.35

18.40-19.25

19.25-20.10

20.15-21.00

Cz.Mentek
Konserwacja maszyn i
urzadzen elektrycznych

sala 3

‘Sobota 23.09.2017

8.00-8.45

8.45-9.30

9.35-10.20

10.20-11.05

A.Ciesluk
Podstawy elektrotechniki i
elektroniki sala nr 3

11.25-12.10

12.10-12.55

13.00-13.45

13.45-14.30
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14.35-15.20

s
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15.20-16.05

M. Jagielska
BHP sala 3




